2021 - 2022
BASKETBALL FRESHMAN BOYS SCHEDULE

ED GAME

Monday, Nov. 22 v. Florida Christian L
Fuesday,Nev-36 @Colurmbus

Monday, Dec. 6 @ St. Thomas Aquinas L
Tuesday, Dec. 7 v. Columbus 3:00 PM wW
Friday, Dec. 10 @ Miami Country Day W
Wednesday, Dec. 15 @ Cardinal Gibbons W
Friday, Dec. 17 @ Belen Jesuit L
Saturdaybee18 MG - H:30-AM
Wednesday, Jan. 5 V. Miami Country Day 2:30 PM W
Saturday, Jan. 8 V. Riviera Prep W
Wednesday, Jan. 12 @ Florida Christian L
Friday, Jan. 14 V. St. Thomas Aquinas L
Tuesday, Jan. 18 V. Mater Bay 2:30 PM W

Saturday, Jan. 22 v. Columbus - wW
Tuesday, Jan. 25 @ Archbishop Carroll W
L

Wednesday, Jan. 26 @ Riviera Prep
Thursday, Jan. 27 v. Belen Jesuit 2:30 PM L

Friclay,Jan28

Saturday Jarn—29
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